
Information

Description:EMC/10X12X1 PAYSLIPS /11.05.2023
Bid invitation number:6300038412
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 22.05.2023 16:00:00
Opening date: 22.05.2023 16:00:00
Created On: 11.05.2023 08:36:25

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is as per MSME act
2. Delivery Terms: For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 20 days from the date of order.
6. Specimen Copy of Item is attached at Attachments below:

Attachments:

Specimen_Paylsip

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

2 8205800403 10" x 12" x 1" PAYSLIP
WITHOUT  POUCH

15.06.2023 00:00:00 20,000  NO

Item long text:
10"X12"X1 PART PAYSLIP CONTINUOUS COMPUTER STATIONERY.
PRINTING  SUPPLY AS PER OUR SAP FORMAT SAMPLE attached at Attachments above.
GSM OF COMPUTER STATIONERY: 80 GSM



Information

Description:EMC/10X12X1 PAYSLIPS /11.05.2023
Bid invitation number:6300038412
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

PERFORATIONS TO BE MADE AT TWO PLACES OF FORMAT FOR EASY TEAR OFF.

NOTE: 1) PLEASE QUOTE UNIT PRICE PER NO OF SHEET FOR PAYSLIP.
           2) ARTWORK TO BE SUBMITTED FOR OUR APPROVAL BEFORE EFFECTING BULK SUPPLIES.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


